



Plum Creek Conservation District

Directors:

JAMES A. HOLT, JR., President, *Kyle*
JAMES O. LIPSCOMB, Vice-President, *Lockhart*
LUCY KNIGHT, Secretary-Treasurer, *Lockhart*
BEN TWIDWELL, *Luling*
PETER REINECKE, *Luling*
FRED ROTHERT, *Kyle*

Staff:

JOHNIE HALLIBURTON
Executive Manager
KAREN BASSETT
Secretary
DANIEL MEYER
Assistant Manager

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Invitation for Bids No. PCCD-17-PCWEWP-02

Plum Creek Watershed FRS Site 12 Repairs

CERTIFICATION OF ABSTRACT OF BIDS:



JOHNIE HALLIBURTON

Contracting Officer

April 28, 2017

FILE: IFB-02 Folder Tab 4B – Bid Opening (original)
IFB-02 Folder Tab 4B – Bid Opening (Unsuccessful Bids file)
All bidders who submitted a sealed bid
Final Contract binder sets: Contractor, NRCS Project Engineer / Inspector / Design
Engineer, CLO Official File and CO-Alternate Working File, R&J Contract Services (2)

Enclosure

P.O. Box 328
1101 W. San Antonio St.
Lockhart, TX 78644

Phone: 512-398-2383
Fax: 512-398-7776
Website: www.pccd.org
Email: info@pccd.org

ABSTRACT OF BIDS: IFB No. PCCD-17-PCWEWP-02, Plum Creek Watershed Repairs Site 12

Bids Opened: 10:00 am., April 25, 2017

Contract No. PCCD-PCWEWP-17-02 awarded to Curran Contracting Company, Converse, TX on April 28, 2017

Item #, Description, Quantity, Unit		Engineer's Estimate		Curran Contracting		Jerdon Enterprise		Austin Filter Systems	
No.	Work or Material	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Structure Removal, Fence	2,128	Lin.Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,384.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,852.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,256.00
2	Pollution Control	1	Job	20,000.00	20,000.00	7,887.15	7,887.15	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	Sediment Filters	2,259	Lin.Ft.	5.00	11,295.00	5.00	11,295.00	6.00	13,554.00
4	Vegetation Establishment	5.0	Acre	3,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	35,000.00	7,000.00	35,000.00
5	Construction Surveys	1	Job	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,645.55	18,645.55	13,000.00	13,000.00
6	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Job	50,000.00	50,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00
7	Removal of Water	1	Job	50,000.00	50,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
8	Rock Riprap	5,557	Tons	70.00	388,990.00	65.00	361,205.00	80.00	444,560.00
9	Field Fence	2,177	Lin.Ft.	10.00	21,770.00	9.45	20,572.65	8.50	18,504.50
10	Contractor Quality Control	1	Job	30,000.00	30,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
11	Geotextile	6,158	Sq.Yd.	6.50	40,027.00	1.65	10,160.70	3.00	18,474.00
12	Site Preparation	1	Job	70,000.00	70,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00
TOTAL BID - SITE 12					\$ 723,466.00		\$ 668,618.05		\$ 737,348.50

Item #, Description, Quantity, Unit		Drewery Construction		Alicco		R-Tex Services		ERS of MS, Inc.	
No.	Work or Material	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Structure Removal, Fence	2,128	Lin.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,128.00	\$ 2.44	\$ 5,192.32	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,896.00
2	Pollution Control	1	Job	25,000.00	25,000.00	12,021.70	12,021.70	3,180.00	3,180.00
3	Sediment Filters	2,259	Lin.Ft.	7.00	15,813.00	3.00	6,777.00	7.17	16,197.03
4	Vegetation Establishment	5.0	Acre	6,500.00	32,500.00	1,435.00	7,175.00	6,050.40	30,252.00
5	Construction Surveys	1	Job	6,500.00	6,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,252.00	15,252.00
6	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Job	75,000.00	75,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	59,220.00	59,220.00
7	Removal of Water	1	Job	55,000.00	55,000.00	25,124.40	25,124.40	29,868.00	29,868.00
8	Rock Riprap	5,557	Tons	85.00	472,345.00	96.79	537,862.03	82.10	456,229.70
9	Field Fence	2,177	Lin.Ft.	8.00	17,416.00	6.98	15,195.46	12.30	26,777.10
10	Contractor Quality Control	1	Job	45,000.00	45,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00
11	Geotextile	6,158	Sq.Yd.	3.50	21,553.00	3.29	20,259.82	6.55	40,334.90
12	Site Preparation	1	Job	65,000.00	65,000.00	177,422.27	177,422.27	148,080.00	148,080.00
TOTAL BID - SITE 12					\$ 833,255.00		\$ 838,030.00		\$ 859,786.73

No.	Work or Material	Item #, Description, Quantity, Unit		Clearfield Construction		MAC, Inc.			
		Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Structure Removal, Fence	2,128	Lin.Ft.	\$	6,213.76	\$	4,256.00	\$	-
2	Pollution Control	1	Job	29,831.00	29,831.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00	-
3	Sediment Filters	2,259	Lin.Ft.	6.49	14,660.91	5.00	11,295.00	0.00	-
4	Vegetation Establishment	5.0	Acre	3,242.50	16,212.50	6,000.00	30,000.00	0.00	-
5	Construction Surveys	1	Job	16,082.80	16,082.80	10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00	-
6	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Job	51,062.89	51,062.89	50,000.00	50,000.00	0.00	-
7	Removal of Water	1	Job	14,451.20	14,451.20	25,000.00	25,000.00	0.00	-
8	Rock Riprap	5,557	Tons	114.37	635,554.09	135.00	750,195.00	0.00	-
9	Field Fence	2,177	Lin.Ft.	15.56	33,874.12	9.00	19,593.00	0.00	-
10	Contractor Quality Control	1	Job	51,880.00	51,880.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	0.00	-
11	Geotextile	6,158	Sq.Yd.	2.92	17,981.36	3.00	18,474.00	0.00	-
12	Site Preparation	1	Job	72,632.00	72,632.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	0.00	-
TOTAL BID - SITE 12					\$ 960,436.63		\$ 971,313.00		\$ -